WIN
WINDSOR LUMINAIRE
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to
change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 6
 Rev 10/23/24
WIN_30_40_LED_spec_sheet_R01

Color Option
CC Custom Color
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
– – – – – – –
Series Lens Finish Engine Watts CCT Voltage Optics Electrical Options
WIN30 Windsor
30"
WIN40 Windsor
40"
AC Acrylic Clear
AF Acrylic Frosted
AS Acrylic Seeded
AW Acrylic White
PC Polycarbonate
Clear
PF Polycarbonate
Frosted
PW Polycarbonate
White
24L-55 4800 Lumens
36L-80 7500 Lumens
48L-110  10,000 Lumens
60L-136  12,000 Lumens
3K7 3000K; 70CRI
4K7 4000K; 70CRI
5K7 5000K; 70CRI
UNV 120-277V
347 347V
480 480V
DIR2   Type 2
DIR3 Type 3
DIR4 Type 4
DIR5 Type 5
PEC Photocell, button¹
2PF Two Power Feeds¹
Example: WIN40–AC–24L-55–5K–UNV–DIR2–PEC–PT–SPK–BLT
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 UNV (120-277V) only
2 Must specify routing setting code. See page 4 for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
WIN
WINDSOR LUMINAIRE
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to
change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 6
 Rev 10/23/24
WIN_30_40_LED_spec_sheet_R01
5K
(5000K nominal, 70CRI)
4K
(4000K nominal, 70CRI)
3K
(3000K nominal, 70CRI)
DESCRIPTION
Nominal
Wattage
Distribution
Type Lumens LPW B U G Lumens LPW B U G Lumens LPW B U G
WIN
55
2 4278 78 1 2 1 4363 79 1 2 1 4145 75 1 2 1
3 4377 80 1 3 2 4465 81 1 3 2 4242 77 1 3 2
4 4385 80 1 3 2 4473 81 1 3 2 4249 77 1 3 2
5 4566 83 3 3 2 4657 85 3 3 2 4425 80 3 3 2
80
2 6416 80 1 3 2 6545 82 1 3 2 6218 78 1 3 2
3 6566 82 1 3 3 6698 84 1 3 3 6363 80 1 3 3
4 6577 82 1 3 2 6709 84 1 3 2 6374 80 1 3 2